
SCREW 
CONNECTION CABLE 
RATING PLATE 
CAM 
BEARING END PLATE 
SCREW 
SCREW 
SEALING WASHER 
REPAIR KIT 
CABLE SOCKET P./10 
MODIFICATION SET 
HOUSING CAP 
ELECTRIC FIELD 
ARMATURE 
FAN 
BALL BEARING 
BALL BEARING 
INSULATING DISC 
BEARING COVER 
AIR DEFLECTOR RING 
BRUSH HOLDER 
SLIDER 
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4931380758
4931380763
4931403204
4931403014
4931385545
4931393154
4931368347
4931902888
4931901253
4931385658
4931351913
4931368549
4931351842
4931368501
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0600

GUIDE PIECE 
RUBBER SLEEVE 
WIRE 
WIRE 
ELECTRIC ELEMENT 
SCREW 
CARBON BRUSH SET 
SWITCH 
CAPACITOR 
PLUG 
BEARING CAGE 
BALL BEARING 
CLUTCH 
DISTANCE SLEEVE 
NUT 
INTERMEDIATE FLANG
SPRING 
LOCKING RING 
NUT 
SEAL RING 
GRINDING SPINDLE 
KEY 

4931368333
4931393018
4931624081
4931253598
4931385106
4931618253
4931392611
4931351849
4931403213
4931368393
4931412973
4931804500
4931279578
4931208217
4931208219
4931354044
4931220726
4931884220
4931278544
4931623232
4931278595
4931822228
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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KEY 
COLLET 
COLLET 
COLLET 
SLEEVE 

4931606563
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4931378008
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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